

Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Annual Action Plan for CSR activities/projects/programs for F.Y. 2023-24

Sr. No.	Areas/Subjects specified under Schedule VII of the Companies Act, 2013	Amount (Rs.)	Manner of Execution	Implementation Schedule
1	Education	3,18,84,350	Directly and/or through Implementation Agency – Ion Foundation	On or before 31 st March, 2024
2	Health & Hygiene	84,04,270	Directly and/or through Implementation Agency – Ion Foundation	On or before 31 st March, 2024
3	Rural Development	24,00,000	Directly and/or through Implementation Agency – Ion Foundation	On or before 31 st March, 2024
4	Water	14,32,906	Directly and/or through Implementation Agency – Ion Foundation	On or before 31 st March, 2024
5	Environment	1,00,000	Directly and/or through Implementation Agency – Ion Foundation	On or before 31 st March, 2024
	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>4,42,21,526</u>		

Note: - All the CSR activities shall be undertaken through Ion Foundation.

ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD. | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

Regd. Office: Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011, India.

Board: +91 22 6231 2000 | Fax: +91 22 2493 8737 | E-mail: ieil@ionexchange.co.in | Web: www.ionindia.com

Offices: Bengaluru | Bhubaneswar | Chandigarh | Chennai | Hyderabad | Kolkata | Lucknow | New Delhi | Pune | Vadodara | Vashi | Visakhapatnam